## W300019937

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
( wasses,				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
,				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Dusiness Entity Name)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
<u> </u>				

Office Use Only



200120941552

. . Is offer

03/24/08--01050--003 \*\*25.00

2000 MAR 24 PM 3: 21

T. CLINE
MAR 2 5 2008
EXAMINER

## **COVER LETTER**

			\$fix
	tration Section		
Divisi	on of Corporations		
	RAJ L.L	$\mathcal{C}$	
SUBJECT: _	<u> </u>		
	(Name of Limit	ted Liability Company)	
The england A	mista of Discolation and Cos(s) and submit	und fan fillian	
The enclosed A	articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	ited for filing.	
Please return al	I correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:	
	TER E	EREBEE	•
		me of Person)	
	(।नवा	ne of reison)	
	(Fin	m/Company)	
	02 02		
		× 173281	
	•	(Address)	
	THOOA	F/ 33672	•
	(City/St	FL 33672 ate and Zip Code)	
	City/sta	ne and zip code)	7 <u>S</u> S
For forther info		ı.	2008 MAR 24 PM 3: 20 SECRETARY DE STATE TALL AHASSEE LORID 4 Felephone Number LORID
FOR TURBIEF INTO	rmation concerning this matter, please call	•	HE AS -
	JEB FEREBEE	at ( <u>813</u> ) 287- (Area Code & Daytime	RETARY OF SHEEPhone Number S
<del></del>	(Name of Person)	at (81) 28/	Telenhone Number on
	(112.10 01 7 013013)	(Allea Code de Sayimis	SI
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount:		3: 20 TATE ORID
\$25.00 Filing 1		\$55.00 Filing Fee &	\$60.00 Filing Fee,
1923.00 Filling	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
		(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
			(annimonia sop) to environe)
	MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COUF	HER ADDRESS:
	Registration Section	Registration Sect	
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corpo	
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive C	Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	AJ, L.L.C.
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on	30, 2003 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 3/1	·
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover 1 C WRITEN CONSERVI	letter).
r	ted liability company have been paid or (IIII) arguments, obligations and liabilities pursuant to (IIII).
6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests.	
7. CHECK ONE:  There are no suits pending against the company OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satist entered against it in any pending suit.	Log <sub>IA</sub> s.
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of me	embership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
Gebruleve Brinda L. Ferber	JEB FEREBEE Brenda L. Ferebee
	<del></del>